
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Barbara J. Jordan

1029

[1033192]

Submitted on:

2/3/2012 17:32:08 (eastern)

10/1/2011 12/31/2011
Q4-11

X

County Commission 01X

2251 NW 188th Terrace

Miami Gardens, FL

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      17,650.00        5,115.37



Barbara J. Jordan 1029

10/1/2011 12/31/2011
1 1

Aneli Artwork, LLC,

Information Requested
Miami, FL Info. Req

B artistic
services

CH Delete
10/26/2011

1

      $500.00

Aneli Artwork, LLC,

3470 NW 82 Ave.
#988

Doral, FL 33122

B artistic
services

CH Add
10/26/2011

2

      $500.00

Force Protection
Security, LLC, 
Information Requested
Info. Requested, In Info Req

B security CH Delete
11/8/2011

3

      $500.00

Force Protection
Security, LLC, 
3319 Spanish Wells Drive
Ste. C

Delray Beach, FL 33445

B security CH Add
11/8/2011

4

      $500.00



Barbara J. Jordan 1029

10/1/2011 12/31/2011
1 0


